
Website: http://www.ial.co.jpWebsite: http://www.ial.co.jp

CI5

BELAWAN PORTKLANG CONNECTING PKG SIN PGU KHH CNTAO

Etd Eta VESSEL Eta Eta Eta Eta Eta

CTP GOLDEN 03W25 5-Feb 8-Feb 9-Feb INTERASIA INSPIRATION N059 19-Feb 20-Feb 22-Feb 28-Feb 2-Mar

INTAN DAYA 292 04W25 17-Feb 20-Feb 21-Feb WAN HAI 522 N028 26-Feb 27-Feb 1-Mar 7-Mar 9-Mar

CTP GOLDEN 04W25 19-Feb 22-Feb 23-Feb WAN HAI 353 N028 5-Mar 6-Mar 8-Mar 14-Mar 16-Mar

INTAN DAYA 292 05W25 1-Mar 4-Mar 5-Mar 12-Mar 13-Mar 15-Mar 21-Mar 23-Mar

CTP GOLDEN 05W25 3-Mar 6-Mar 7-Mar TIGER CHENNAI N502 19-Mar 20-Mar 22-Mar 28-Mar 30-Mar

INTAN DAYA 292 06W25 13-Mar 16-Mar 17-Mar KMTC MANILA N502 26-Mar 27-Mar 29-Mar 4-Apr 6-Apr

CTP GOLDEN 06W25 15-Mar 18-Mar 19-Mar INTERASIA INSPIRATION N060 2-Apr 3-Apr 5-Apr 11-Apr 13-Apr

INTAN DAYA 292 07W25

CTP GOLDEN 07W25 26-Mar 29-Mar 30-Mar WAN HAI 522 N029 9-Apr 10-Apr 12-Apr 18-Apr 20-Apr

INTAN DAYA 292 08W25 8-Apr 11-Apr 12-Apr WAN HAI 353 N029 16-Apr 17-Apr 19-Apr 25-Apr 27-Apr

PKG NORTH PORT

KHH: HMM # 78

TAO: QQCTN

For booking inquiry please kindly contact :  PHONE +62 61 6643330, 6630038, Customer Service  Mrs.Esra 

Marketing & Sales : Mr. Hendry Juardy +62813 61324540

PORT KLANG : NORTHPORT

Voy

S E R V I C E   S C H E D U L E  

VESSEL Voy CT

OMIT

BLANK SAILING 

http://www.ial.co.jp/
http://www.ial.co.jp/


Website: http://www.ial.co.jpWebsite: http://www.ial.co.jp

ICI - EASTBOUND

BELAWAN PORTKLANG CONNECTING PKG TAO SHA NGB

Etd Eta VESSEL  NP Eta Eta Eta

CTP GOLDEN 03W25 5-Feb 8-Feb 9-Feb AKA BHUM E027 17-Feb 26-Feb 2-Mar 4-Mar

INTAN DAYA 292 04W25 17-Feb 20-Feb 21-Feb WAN HAI 515 E098 24-Feb 5-Mar 9-Mar 11-Mar

CTP GOLDEN 04W25 19-Feb 22-Feb 23-Feb WAN HAI 502 E132 3-Mar 12-Mar 16-Mar 18-Mar

INTAN DAYA 292 05W25 1-Mar 4-Mar 5-Mar TBN 10-Mar 19-Mar 23-Mar 25-Mar

CTP GOLDEN 05W25 3-Mar 6-Mar 7-Mar WAN HAI 512 E112 17-Mar 26-Mar 30-Mar 1-Apr

INTAN DAYA 292 06W25 13-Mar 16-Mar 17-Mar WAN HAI 317 E230 24-Mar 2-Apr 6-Apr 8-Apr

CTP GOLDEN 06W25 15-Mar 18-Mar 19-Mar AKA BHUM E028 31-Mar 9-Apr 13-Apr 15-Apr

INTAN DAYA 292 07W25

CTP GOLDEN 07W25 26-Mar 29-Mar 30-Mar WAN HAI 515 E099 7-Apr 16-Apr 20-Apr 22-Apr

INTAN DAYA 292 08W25 8-Apr 11-Apr 12-Apr WAN HAI 502 E133 14-Apr 23-Apr 27-Apr 29-Apr

TERMINAL :

HONG KONG : HIT > WAN HAI 507, NORTHERN GLEAM, NORTHERN GENIUS, NORTHERN GUILD, AL ENDEAVOR.: HIT > WAN HAI 507, NORTHERN GLEAM, NORTHERN GENIUS, NORTHERN GUILD, AL ENDEAVOR.

: HIT 8 > VSL COSCO HOUSTON: HIT 8 > VSL COSCO HOUSTON

QINGDAO : QQCT : QQCT

SHANGHAI : WGQ4 : WGQ4

NINGBO : NINGBO MEISHAN CONTAINER TERMINAL (NMCT): NINGBO MEISHAN CONTAINER TERMINAL (NMCT)

SHEKOU : SCT : SCT

For booking inquiry please kindly contact :  PHONE +62 61 6643330, 6630038, Customer Service  Mrs.Esra 

Marketing & Sales : Mr. Hendry Juardy +62813 61324540

SCHEDULE SUBJECTS TO SPACE AVAILABILITY & CHANGE WITH OR WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE

PORT KLANG : NORTHPORT

 S E R V I C E   S C H E D U L E   T O   C H I N A  P O R T S

VESSEL CTVoy Voy

OMIT

http://www.ial.co.jp/
http://www.ial.co.jp/


Website: http://www.ial.co.jpWebsite: http://www.ial.co.jp

ICI - WESTBOUND

BELAWAN PORTKLANG CONNECTING PKG INNSA INCOK

Etd Eta VESSEL  NP Eta Eta

CTP GOLDEN 03W25 5-Feb 8-Feb 9-Feb AKA BHUM W027 14-Feb 21-Feb 26-Feb

INTAN DAYA 292 04W25 17-Feb 20-Feb 21-Feb WAN HAI 515 W098 21-Feb 28-Feb 5-Mar

CTP GOLDEN 04W25 19-Feb 22-Feb 23-Feb WAN HAI 502 W132 28-Feb 7-Mar 12-Mar

INTAN DAYA 292 05W25 1-Mar 4-Mar 5-Mar 4-Mar 11-Mar 16-Mar

CTP GOLDEN 05W25 3-Mar 6-Mar 7-Mar WAN HAI 512 W112 11-Mar 18-Mar 23-Mar

INTAN DAYA 292 06W25 13-Mar 16-Mar 17-Mar WAN HAI 317 W230 18-Mar 25-Mar 30-Mar

CTP GOLDEN 06W25 15-Mar 18-Mar 19-Mar AKA BHUM W028 25-Mar 1-Apr 6-Apr

INTAN DAYA 292 07W25

CTP GOLDEN 07W25 26-Mar 29-Mar 30-Mar WAN HAI 515 W099 1-Apr 8-Apr 13-Apr

INTAN DAYA 292 08W25 8-Apr 11-Apr 12-Apr WAN HAI 502 W133 8-Apr 15-Apr 20-Apr

PORT KLANG - KCT

NHAVA SHEVA - JNPCT

TUTICORIN - DBGT

For booking inquiry please kindly contact :  PHONE +62 61 6643330, 6630038, Customer Service  Mrs.Esra 

Marketing & Sales : Mr. Hendry Juardy +62813 61324540

PORT KLANG : NORTHPORT

OMIT

TBN 

 S E R V I C E   S C H E D U L E   T O   I N D I A  P O R T S

VESSEL Voy CT Voy

http://www.ial.co.jp/
http://www.ial.co.jp/


Website: http://www.ial.co.jpWebsite: http://www.ial.co.jp 

ICI 3

 S E R V I C E   S C H E D U L E   T O  C H I N A  P O R T S
BELAWAN PORTKLANG CONNECTING PKG SIN HPH SHA NGB

Etd Eta VESSEL  NP Eta Eta Eta Eta

CTP GOLDEN 03W25 5-Feb 8-Feb 9-Feb OOCL SAVANNAH E456 14-Feb 16-Feb 20-Feb 28-Feb 4-Mar

INTAN DAYA 292 04W25 17-Feb 20-Feb 21-Feb WAN HAI 510 E186 21-Feb 23-Feb 27-Feb 7-Mar 11-Mar

CTP GOLDEN 04W25 19-Feb 22-Feb 23-Feb 28-Feb 2-Mar 6-Mar 14-Mar 18-Mar

INTAN DAYA 292 05W25 1-Mar 4-Mar 5-Mar XIN WEN ZHOU  E168 7-Mar 9-Mar 13-Mar 21-Mar 25-Mar

CTP GOLDEN 05W25 3-Mar 6-Mar 7-Mar WAN HAI 523 E037 14-Mar 16-Mar 20-Mar 28-Mar 1-Apr

INTAN DAYA 292 06W25 13-Mar 16-Mar 17-Mar SEASPAN OSAKA E024 21-Mar 23-Mar 27-Mar 4-Apr 8-Apr

CTP GOLDEN 06W25 15-Mar 18-Mar 19-Mar OOCL SAVANA E457 28-Mar 30-Mar 3-Apr 11-Apr 15-Apr

INTAN DAYA 292 07W25

CTP GOLDEN 07W25 26-Mar 29-Mar 30-Mar WAN HAI 510 E147 4-Apr 6-Apr 10-Apr 18-Apr 22-Apr

INTAN DAYA 292 08W25 8-Apr 11-Apr 12-Apr XIN WEN ZHOU E169 11-Apr 13-Apr 17-Apr 25-Apr 29-Apr

For booking inquiry please kindly contact :  PHONE +62 61 6643330, 6630038, Customer Service  Mrs.Esra 

Marketing & Sales : Mr. Hendry Juardy +62813 61324540

VESSEL Voy VoyCT

PORT KLANG : NORTHPORT

OMIT

SLIDING BLANK

http://www.ial.co.jp/
http://www.ial.co.jp/


Website: http://www.ial.co.jpWebsite: http://www.ial.co.jp

JTS

BELAWAN PORTKLANG CONNECTING PKG SIN HKHKG TWTXG TWTPE JPTYO JPYOK JPSMZ JPNGO JPYKK TWKEL

Etd Eta VESSEL Eta Eta Eta Eta Eta Eta Eta Eta Eta Eta Eta

CTP GOLDEN 03W25 5-Feb 8-Feb 9-Feb WAN HAI 329 N038 18-Feb 20-Feb 24-Feb 27-Feb 27-Feb 3-Mar 4-Mar 6-Mar 7-Mar 7-Mar 10-Mar

INTAN DAYA 292 04W25 17-Feb 20-Feb 21-Feb 25-Feb 27-Feb 3-Mar 6-Mar 6-Mar 10-Mar 11-Mar 13-Mar 14-Mar 14-Mar 17-Mar

CTP GOLDEN 04W25 19-Feb 22-Feb 23-Feb WAN HAI 357 N022 4-Mar 6-Mar 10-Mar 13-Mar 13-Mar 17-Mar 18-Mar 20-Mar 21-Mar 21-Mar 24-Mar

INTAN DAYA 292 05W25 1-Mar 4-Mar 5-Mar WAN HAI 360 N015 11-Mar 13-Mar 17-Mar 20-Mar 20-Mar 24-Mar 25-Mar 27-Mar 28-Mar 28-Mar 31-Mar

CTP GOLDEN 05W25 3-Mar 6-Mar 7-Mar WAN HAI 326 N046 18-Mar 20-Mar 24-Mar 27-Mar 27-Mar 31-Mar 1-Apr 3-Apr 4-Apr 4-Apr 7-Apr

INTAN DAYA 292 06W25 13-Mar 16-Mar 17-Mar WAN HAI 323 N047 25-Mar 27-Mar 31-Mar 3-Apr 3-Apr 7-Apr 8-Apr 10-Apr 11-Apr 11-Apr 14-Apr

CTP GOLDEN 06W25 15-Mar 18-Mar 19-Mar WAN HAI 329 N039 1-Apr 3-Apr 7-Apr 10-Apr 10-Apr 14-Apr 15-Apr 17-Apr 18-Apr 18-Apr 21-Apr

INTAN DAYA 292 07W25

CTP GOLDEN 07W25 26-Mar 29-Mar 30-Mar WAN HAI 357 N023 8-Apr 10-Apr 14-Apr 17-Apr 17-Apr 21-Apr 22-Apr 24-Apr 25-Apr 25-Apr 28-Apr

INTAN DAYA 292 08W25 8-Apr 11-Apr 12-Apr WAN HAI 360 N016 15-Apr 17-Apr 21-Apr 24-Apr 24-Apr 28-Apr 29-Apr 1-May 2-May 2-May 5-May

Terminal:

PORT KLANG - KPM

SINGAPORE - PSA

HONG KONG - HIT

TAICHUNG - #34-35

TAIPEI - TPCT

KAWASAKI - KAWASAKI PORT CONTAINER TERMINAL

TOKYO - OI#5

YOKOHAMA - HONMOKU BC-2

SHIMIZU - SHIMIZU CONTAINER TERMINAL

NAGOYA - TOBISHIMA KITA CONTAINER TERMINAL / NCB (R-3)

YOKKAICHI - KASUMI 26

* KEL VIA TPE BY TRUCK

For booking inquiry please kindly contact :  PHONE +62 61 6643330, 6630038, Customer Service  Mrs.Esra 

Marketing & Sales : Mr. Hendry Juardy +62813 61324540

SCHEDULE SUBJECTS TO SPACE AVAILABILITY & CHANGE WITH OR WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE

PORT KLANG : NORTHPORT

Voy Voy

S E R V I C E   S C H E D U L E   T O   T A I W A N   &   J A P A N

VESSEL CT

OMIT

BLANK  SAILING 

http://www.ial.co.jp/
http://www.ial.co.jp/


Website: http://www.ial.co.jpWebsite: http://www.ial.co.jp

KSS

BELAWAN PORTKLANG CONNECTING PKG HKG TWKHH TWTPE KRINC KRKWY KRPUS

Etd Eta VESSEL N/P Eta Eta Eta Eta Eta Eta

CTP GOLDEN 03W25 5-Feb 8-Feb 9-Feb WAN HAI 308 N042 17-Feb 24-Feb 25-Feb 27-Feb 1-Mar 3-Mar 4-Mar

INTAN DAYA 292 04W25 17-Feb 20-Feb 21-Feb 24-Feb 3-Mar 4-Mar 6-Mar 8-Mar 10-Mar 11-Mar

CTP GOLDEN 04W25 19-Feb 22-Feb 23-Feb WAN HAI 312 N251 3-Mar 10-Mar 11-Mar 13-Mar 15-Mar 17-Mar 18-Mar

INTAN DAYA 292 05W25 1-Mar 4-Mar 5-Mar WAN HAI 315 N247 10-Mar 17-Mar 18-Mar 20-Mar 22-Mar 24-Mar 25-Mar

CTP GOLDEN 05W25 3-Mar 6-Mar 7-Mar WAN HAI 308 N044 17-Mar 24-Mar 25-Mar 27-Mar 29-Mar 31-Mar 1-Apr

INTAN DAYA 292 06W25 13-Mar 16-Mar 17-Mar 24-Mar 31-Mar 1-Apr 3-Apr 5-Apr 7-Apr 8-Apr

CTP GOLDEN 06W25 15-Mar 18-Mar 19-Mar WAN HAI 312 N252 31-Mar 7-Apr 8-Apr 10-Apr 12-Apr 14-Apr 15-Apr

INTAN DAYA 292 07W25

CTP GOLDEN 07W25 26-Mar 29-Mar 30-Mar WAN HAI 308 N045 7-Apr 14-Apr 15-Apr 17-Apr 19-Apr 21-Apr 22-Apr

INTAN DAYA 292 08W25 8-Apr 11-Apr 12-Apr 14-Apr 21-Apr 22-Apr 24-Apr 26-Apr 28-Apr 29-Apr

TERMINAL :

PORT KLANG : KPM (CT2) : KPM (CT2) 

HONG KONG : HIT : HIT

KAO HSIUNG : WHL KHH #63,64: WHL KHH #63,64

TAIPEI : TPCT : TPCT

KEELUNG : PUBLIC : PUBLIC

INCHEON : SNCT : SNCT

KWANGYANG : SMGT : SMGT

PUSAN : DPCT : DPCT

BLANK SAILING

BLANK SAILING

                                        S E R V I C E   S C H E D U L E   T O  K O R E A                                                                                                    

VESSEL Voy VoyCT

OMIT

BLANK SAILING

http://www.ial.co.jp/
http://www.ial.co.jp/


Website: http://www.ial.co.jpWebsite: http://www.ial.co.jp

KVS

BELAWAN PORTKLANG CONNECTING PKG CAT LAI KAOHSIUNG

Etd Eta VESSEL Eta Eta Eta

CTP GOLDEN 03W25 5-Feb 8-Feb 9-Feb WAN HAI 351 N028 14-Feb 18-Feb 22-Feb

INTAN DAYA 292 04W25 17-Feb 20-Feb 21-Feb WAN HAI 358 N024 21-Feb 25-Feb 1-Mar

CTP GOLDEN 04W25 19-Feb 22-Feb 23-Feb 28-Feb 4-Mar 8-Mar

INTAN DAYA 292 05W25 1-Mar 4-Mar 5-Mar WAN HAI 363 N019 7-Mar 11-Mar 15-Mar

CTP GOLDEN 05W25 3-Mar 6-Mar 7-Mar 14-Mar 18-Mar 22-Mar

INTAN DAYA 292 06W25 13-Mar 16-Mar 17-Mar WAN HAI 368 N025 21-Mar 25-Mar 29-Mar

CTP GOLDEN 06W25 15-Mar 18-Mar 19-Mar 28-Mar 1-Apr 5-Apr

INTAN DAYA 292 07W25

CTP GOLDEN 07W25 26-Mar 29-Mar 30-Mar WAN HAI 363 N020 4-Apr 8-Apr 12-Apr

INTAN DAYA 292 08W25 8-Apr 11-Apr 12-Apr 11-Apr 15-Apr 19-Apr

SIN: PSA

KHH: WHL #63/64 (SHIFT TO EMC#79/81W)

For booking inquiry please kindly contact :  PHONE +62 61 6643330, 6630038, Customer Service  Mrs.Esra 

Marketing & Sales : Mr. Hendry Juardy +62813 61324540

BLANK SAILING 

BLANK SAILING 

BLANK SAILING 

PORT KLANG : NORTHPORT

CT

S E R V I C E   S C H E D U L E  

VESSEL Voy Voy

OMIT

BLANK SAILING 

http://www.ial.co.jp/
http://www.ial.co.jp/


Website: http://www.ial.co.jpWebsite: http://www.ial.co.jp

N16 

BELAWAN PORTKLANG CONNECTING PKG SKU

Etd Eta VESSEL Eta Eta

CTP GOLDEN 03W25 5-Feb 8-Feb 9-Feb NORTHERN GUARD 929N 16-Feb 22-Feb

INTAN DAYA 292 04W25 17-Feb 20-Feb 21-Feb WAN HAI 627 021N 23-Feb 1-Mar

CTP GOLDEN 04W25 19-Feb 22-Feb 23-Feb WAN HAI 516 081N 2-Mar 8-Mar

INTAN DAYA 292 05W25 1-Mar 4-Mar 5-Mar 9-Mar 15-Mar

CTP GOLDEN 05W25 3-Mar 6-Mar 7-Mar ANTWERP BRIDGE 250N 16-Mar 22-Mar

INTAN DAYA 292 06W25 13-Mar 16-Mar 17-Mar WAN HAI 613 068N 23-Mar 29-Mar

CTP GOLDEN 06W25 15-Mar 18-Mar 19-Mar INTERASIA ACCELERATE 005N 30-Mar 5-Apr

INTAN DAYA 292 07W25

CTP GOLDEN 07W25 26-Mar 29-Mar 30-Mar NORTHERN GUARD 930N 6-Apr 12-Apr

INTAN DAYA 292 08W25 8-Apr 11-Apr 12-Apr WAN HAI 516 082N 13-Apr 19-Apr

For booking inquiry please kindly contact :  PHONE +62 61 6643330, 6630038, Customer Service  Mrs.Esra 

OMIT

PORT KLANG : NORTHPORT

S E R V I C E   S C H E D U L E   T O   P E N A N G

VESSEL Voy CT Voy

BLANK SAILING

http://www.ial.co.jp/
http://www.ial.co.jp/


NSI

BELAWAN PKG CONNECTING PKG CAIMEP CNSKU JPOSA JPUKB JPNGO JPYOK JPTYO HKHKG

Etd Eta VESSEL Eta Eta Eta Eta Eta Eta Eta Eta Eta

CTP GOLDEN 03W25 5-Feb 8-Feb 9-Feb WAN HAI 372 N011 19-Feb 23-Feb 26-Feb 3-Mar 4-Mar 6-Mar 7-Mar 8-Mar 13-Mar

INTAN DAYA 292 04W25 17-Feb 20-Feb 21-Feb INTERASIA TRANSCEND N004 26-Feb 2-Mar 5-Mar 10-Mar 11-Mar 13-Mar 14-Mar 15-Mar 20-Mar

CTP GOLDEN 04W25 19-Feb 22-Feb 23-Feb WAN HAI 370 N013 5-Mar 9-Mar 12-Mar 17-Mar 18-Mar 20-Mar 21-Mar 22-Mar 27-Mar

INTAN DAYA 292 05W25 1-Mar 4-Mar 5-Mar WAN HAI 368 N021 12-Mar 16-Mar 19-Mar 24-Mar 25-Mar 27-Mar 28-Mar 29-Mar 3-Apr

CTP GOLDEN 05W25 3-Mar 6-Mar 7-Mar WAN HAI 372 N012 19-Mar 23-Mar 26-Mar 31-Mar 1-Apr 3-Apr 4-Apr 5-Apr 10-Apr

INTAN DAYA 292 06W25 13-Mar 16-Mar 17-Mar INTERASIA TRANSCEND N005 26-Mar 30-Mar 2-Apr 7-Apr 8-Apr 10-Apr 11-Apr 12-Apr 17-Apr

CTP GOLDEN 06W25 15-Mar 18-Mar 19-Mar WAN HAI 370 N014 2-Apr 6-Apr 9-Apr 14-Apr 15-Apr 17-Apr 18-Apr 19-Apr 24-Apr

INTAN DAYA 292 07W25

CTP GOLDEN 07W25 26-Mar 29-Mar 30-Mar WAN HAI 368 N022 9-Apr 13-Apr 16-Apr 21-Apr 22-Apr 24-Apr 25-Apr 26-Apr 1-May

INTAN DAYA 292 08W25 8-Apr 11-Apr 12-Apr WAN HAI 372 N013 16-Apr 20-Apr 23-Apr 28-Apr 29-Apr 1-May 2-May 3-May 8-May

SHEKOU - SCT

HONGKONG - HIT

OSAKA - NANKO C-9   

KOBE (UKB) - RC2

NAGOYA (NGO) - NCB(R-3 BERTH)

TOKYO (TYO) - OI#5

YOKOHAMA(YOK) - HONMOKU BC-2

For booking inquiry please kindly contact :  PHONE +62 61 6643330, 6630038, Customer Service  Mrs.Esra 

Marketing & Sales : Mr. Hendry Juardy +62813 61324540

PORT KLANG : NORTHPORT

S E R V I C E   S C H E D U L E   T O   J A P A N  P O R T S

VESSEL Voy VoyCT

OMIT 



Website: http://www.ial.co.jpWebsite: http://www.ial.co.jp

SIII

BELAWAN PORTKLANG CONNECTING PKG PGU SIN HKG TOKYO YOKOHAMA NAGOYA OSAKA KOBE

Etd Eta VESSEL Eta Eta Eta Eta Eta Eta Eta Eta Eta

CTP GOLDEN 03W25 5-Feb 8-Feb 9-Feb WAN HAI 327 N048 19-Feb 21-Feb 23-Feb 27-Feb 4-Mar 5-Mar 7-Mar 8-Mar 9-Mar

INTAN DAYA 292 04W25 17-Feb 20-Feb 21-Feb WAN HAI 328 N048 26-Feb 28-Feb 2-Mar 6-Mar 11-Mar 12-Mar 14-Mar 15-Mar 16-Mar

CTP GOLDEN 04W25 19-Feb 22-Feb 23-Feb WAN HAI 365 N025 5-Mar 7-Mar 9-Mar 13-Mar 18-Mar 19-Mar 21-Mar 22-Mar 23-Mar

INTAN DAYA 292 05W25 1-Mar 4-Mar 5-Mar INTERASIA TRANSFORM N006 12-Mar 14-Mar 16-Mar 20-Mar 25-Mar 26-Mar 28-Mar 29-Mar 30-Mar

CTP GOLDEN 05W25 3-Mar 6-Mar 7-Mar WAN HAI 327 N049 19-Mar 21-Mar 23-Mar 27-Mar 1-Apr 2-Apr 4-Apr 5-Apr 6-Apr

INTAN DAYA 292 06W25 13-Mar 16-Mar 17-Mar WAN HAI 328 N049 26-Mar 28-Mar 30-Mar 3-Apr 8-Apr 9-Apr 11-Apr 12-Apr 13-Apr

CTP GOLDEN 06W25 15-Mar 18-Mar 19-Mar WAN HAI 365 N026 2-Apr 4-Apr 6-Apr 10-Apr 15-Apr 16-Apr 18-Apr 19-Apr 20-Apr

INTAN DAYA 292 07W25

CTP GOLDEN 07W25 26-Mar 29-Mar 30-Mar INTERASIA TRANSFORM N007 9-Apr 11-Apr 13-Apr 17-Apr 22-Apr 23-Apr 25-Apr 26-Apr 27-Apr

INTAN DAYA 292 08W25 8-Apr 11-Apr 12-Apr WAN HAI 327 N050 16-Apr 18-Apr 20-Apr 24-Apr 29-Apr 30-Apr 2-May 3-May 4-May

OSAKA - NANKO C-9

KOBE (UKB) - RC2

NAGOYA (NGO) - NCB(R-3 BERTH)

TOKYO (TYO) - OI#5

YOKOHAMA(YOK) - HONMOKU BC-2

For booking inquiry please kindly contact :  PHONE +62 61 6643330, 6630038, Customer Service  Mrs.Esra 

Marketing & Sales : Mr. Hendry Juardy +62813 61324540

SCHEDULE SUBJECTS TO SPACE AVAILABILITY & CHANGE WITH OR WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE

OMIT 

PORT KLANG : NORTHPORT

S E R V I C E   S C H E D U L E   T O   J A P A N  P O R T S

VESSEL Voy VoyCT

http://www.ial.co.jp/
http://www.ial.co.jp/


Website: http://www.ial.co.jpWebsite: http://www.ial.co.jp

NS5 - PEN

BELAWAN PORTKLANG CONNECTING PKG PEN CLP

Etd Eta VESSEL Eta Eta Eta

INTAN DAYA 292 04W25 17-Feb 20-Feb 21-Feb

CTP GOLDEN 04W25 19-Feb 22-Feb 23-Feb

INTAN DAYA 292 05W25 01-Mar 04-Mar 05-Mar INTERASIA PURSUIT N074 09-Mar 11-Mar 15-Mar

CTP GOLDEN 05W25 03-Mar 06-Mar 07-Mar WAN HAI 290 N067 16-Mar 18-Mar 22-Mar

INTAN DAYA 292 06W25 13-Mar 16-Mar 17-Mar

CTP GOLDEN 06W25 15-Mar 18-Mar 19-Mar

INTAN DAYA 292 07W25

CTP GOLDEN 07W25 26-Mar 29-Mar 30-Mar INTERASIA PURSUIT N075 06-Apr 08-Apr 12-Apr

INTAN DAYA 292 08W25 08-Apr 11-Apr 12-Apr WAN HAI 290 N068 13-Apr 15-Apr 19-Apr

For booking inquiry please kindly contact :  PHONE +62 61 6643330, 6630038, Customer Service  Mrs.Esra 

N070 02-Mar 04-Mar 08-Mar

WAN HAI 291 N043 23-Mar 25-Mar 29-Mar

PORT KLANG : NORTHPORT

S E R V I C E   S C H E D U L E   T O   P E N A N G

VESSEL Voy VoyCT

OMIT

WAN HAI 293



Website: http://www.ial.co.jpWebsite: http://www.ial.co.jp

PMX

BELAWAN PORTKLANG CONNECTING PKG/N COLOMBO (CMB) KARACHI (KHI) MUNDRA (MUN)

Etd Eta VESSEL Eta Eta Eta Eta

CTP GOLDEN 03W25 5-Feb 8-Feb 9-Feb 16-Feb 20-Feb 24-Feb 26-Feb

INTAN DAYA 292 04W25 17-Feb 20-Feb 21-Feb XIN CHANG SHU W092 23-Feb 27-Feb 3-Mar 5-Mar

CTP GOLDEN 04W25 19-Feb 22-Feb 23-Feb COSCO NEW YORK W139 2-Mar 6-Mar 10-Mar 14-Mar

INTAN DAYA 292 05W25 1-Mar 4-Mar 5-Mar XIN FU ZHOU W089 9-Mar 13-Mar 17-Mar 21-Mar

CTP GOLDEN 05W25 3-Mar 6-Mar 7-Mar WAN HAI 626 W021 16-Mar 20-Mar 24-Mar 28-Mar

INTAN DAYA 292 06W25 13-Mar 16-Mar 17-Mar 23-Mar 27-Mar 31-Mar 4-Apr

CTP GOLDEN 06W25 15-Mar 18-Mar 19-Mar WAN HAI 611 W076 30-Mar 3-Apr 7-Apr 11-Apr

INTAN DAYA 292 07W25

CTP GOLDEN 07W25 26-Mar 29-Mar 30-Mar XIN CHANG SHU W093 6-Apr 10-Apr 14-Apr 18-Apr

INTAN DAYA 292 08W25 8-Apr 11-Apr 12-Apr COSCO NEW YORK W140 13-Apr 17-Apr 21-Apr 25-Apr

TERMINAL :

PORT KLANG

CMB (CICT)

KHI (PICT)

MUN (ADANI)

For booking inquiry please kindly contact :  PHONE +62 61 6643330, 6630038, Customer Service  Mrs.Esra 

Marketing & Sales : Mr. Hendry Juardy +62813 61324540

SCHEDULE SUBJECTS TO SPACE AVAILABILITY & CHANGE WITH OR WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE

S E R V I C E   S C H E D U L E   T O  I N D I A

Voy VoyVESSEL CT

PORT KLANG : NORTHPORT

OMIT

BLANK SAILING

NATURAL BLANK 

http://www.ial.co.jp/
http://www.ial.co.jp/


Website: http://www.ial.co.jpWebsite: http://www.ial.co.jp

SI8

BELAWAN PORTKLANG CONNECTING PKG MUN NSA

Etd Eta VESSEL Eta Eta Eta

CTP GOLDEN 03W25 5-Feb 8-Feb 9-Feb INTERASIA PROGRESS W096 18-Feb 25-Feb 27-Feb

INTAN DAYA 292 04W25 17-Feb 20-Feb 21-Feb WAN HAI 377 W005 25-Feb 4-Mar 6-Mar

CTP GOLDEN 04W25 19-Feb 22-Feb 23-Feb KMTC YOKOHAMA W2502 4-Mar 11-Mar 13-Mar

INTAN DAYA 292 05W25 1-Mar 4-Mar 5-Mar WAN HAI 351 W028 11-Mar 18-Mar 20-Mar

CTP GOLDEN 05W25 3-Mar 6-Mar 7-Mar INTERASIA PROGRESS W097 18-Mar 25-Mar 27-Mar

INTAN DAYA 292 06W25 13-Mar 16-Mar 17-Mar WAN HAI 377 W006 25-Mar 1-Apr 3-Apr

CTP GOLDEN 06W25 15-Mar 18-Mar 19-Mar KMTC YOKOHAMA W2503 1-Apr 8-Apr 10-Apr

INTAN DAYA 292 07W25

CTP GOLDEN 07W25 26-Mar 29-Mar 30-Mar WAN HAI 351 W029 8-Apr 15-Apr 17-Apr

INTAN DAYA 292 08W25 8-Apr 11-Apr 12-Apr INTERASIA PROGRESS W098 15-Apr 22-Apr 24-Apr

TERMINAL :

PORT KLANG (NORTH PORT)

MUN (ADANI)
NSA (BMCT)

For booking inquiry please kindly contact :  PHONE +62 61 6643330, 6630038, Customer Service  Mrs.Esra 

Marketing & Sales : Mr. Hendry Juardy +62813 61324540

SCHEDULE SUBJECTS TO SPACE AVAILABILITY & CHANGE WITH OR WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE

S E R V I C E   S C H E D U L E   T O  I N D I A

VESSEL Voy CT Voy

OMIT

PORT KLANG : NORTHPORT

http://www.ial.co.jp/
http://www.ial.co.jp/


Website: http://www.ial.co.jpWebsite: http://www.ial.co.jp

ICI 3

BELAWAN PORTKLANG CONNECTING PKG INMAA KATTUPALLI

Etd Eta VESSEL  NP Eta Eta

CTP GOLDEN 03W25 5-Feb 8-Feb 9-Feb WAN HAI 522 W028 14-Feb 19-Feb 21-Feb

INTAN DAYA 292 04W25 17-Feb 20-Feb 21-Feb WAN HAI 353 W028 22-Feb 26-Feb 28-Feb

CTP GOLDEN 04W25 19-Feb 22-Feb 23-Feb 1-Mar 5-Mar 7-Mar

INTAN DAYA 292 05W25 1-Mar 4-Mar 5-Mar TIGER CHENNAI W502 8-Mar 12-Mar 14-Mar

CTP GOLDEN 05W25 3-Mar 6-Mar 7-Mar KMTC MANILLA W502 15-Mar 19-Mar 21-Mar

INTAN DAYA 292 06W25 13-Mar 16-Mar 17-Mar INTERASIA INSPIRATION W060 22-Mar 26-Mar 28-Mar

CTP GOLDEN 06W25 15-Mar 18-Mar 19-Mar WAN HAI 522 W029 29-Mar 2-Apr 4-Apr

INTAN DAYA 292 07W25

CTP GOLDEN 07W25 26-Mar 29-Mar 30-Mar WAN HAI 353 W029 5-Apr 9-Apr 11-Apr

INTAN DAYA 292 08W25 8-Apr 11-Apr 12-Apr WAN HAI 508 W211 13-Apr 16-Apr 18-Apr

PORTKLANG - WP (KMT)

PORTKLANG - NP (KCT)

CHENNAI - CITPL

KATTUPALLI - KICT

For booking inquiry please kindly contact :  PHONE +62 61 6643330, 6630038, Customer Service  Mrs.Esra 

Marketing & Sales : Mr. Hendry Juardy +62813 61324540

SCHEDULE SUBJECTS TO SPACE AVAILABILITY & CHANGE WITH OR WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE

 S E R V I C E   S C H E D U L E   T O   I N D I A  P O R T S

VESSEL Voy VoyCT

PORT KLANG : NORTHPORT

OMIT

BLANK SAILING 

http://www.ial.co.jp/
http://www.ial.co.jp/

